12/11/2887 15:49 2787652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC

PAGE B83/11

Change Order Request i

S———

Detailed (with Breakdown of PCOs), Grouped by Each
Number

#0348- Rineyville Elementary School Project # #0348 WHITTENBERG CONSTRUCTION CO.

Z75 Rineyville School Rd
Rineyville, KY 40162

Tel: 270-TE3-0928

Fax: 2T0-755-0204

Order Request: 043

Date: 10M19/2007

To: Larry Gream From: Chris Jones
PECK FLANMERY GREAM WARREN INC. WHITTENBERG CONSTRUCTION CO.
112 North Main Street P.O. Box 5429
Elizabethtown, Y 42701 4774 Allmaond Av,
Louisville, KY 40209-8429
Description i Category Status
Add 8 Poka Thrus in Phase 2 In Rewview
Reference Required By Days Req Amt Reg
WBW Engineering raquest dated 1011207 0 1,230
Motes
PCONo Date Reference - Amt Prop Days Req Category ' Reason
Description Motes
043 10182007 1,230 1] Change Qrder Consultant
Directive
ftem No itorn Description Amt Prop Refarence
001 Add Poke Thrus (see Marine quote attached) 1.1E0
o2 WCC 5% 58
002 Bond 1% 12
Approved By:
Signature
Name Date
Frolag Manager Printed on: 10/18/2007 Whittenberg Page 1



12/11/2887 15:49

27876852148

PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC

Marine Electric Company

JOB Whitenberg (Chrls Jones)

E2IMAIE MU, Laas-us

FAGE B4/11

Rineyville Elementary MARIMNE JOB NO. 1525
(8) Poke Thrus COR #15
ESTIMATED BY MAK CHECKED BY APPROVYED BY DATE 101/12/2007
n'EM — — e~ EE— E——— — ———— —————
MO DESCRIPTION MATERIA, LABOR HRS
S — e e e e —— = o
1 | Matenal 3 (340.88) 0
2 Labor 31
3
4 [Matenal § 1.880.00 _
5 |Lobor 19
[
7
8
@
10
11 |
12 ']
13 I
14 |
15
14
NON-PRODUCTIVE LABOR MISC. MATERIAL & LABOR 3 = 0y =
HAMNDLING MATERIAL 0| NON-FRODUCTIVE LABOR 3 X
LAYOUT f SUPERVISION o TOTALS 3 153912 1| 3 (12.56)
TRAVEL TIME 0| AVERAGE LABOR RATE PER HOUR 3 Ty
QVERTIME 0| LABOR COST 3 [585.80)
TOTAL D] MAATERIAL COST 3 1,539.12
JOB EXPERNSE JOB EXPENSE 5 10053
BEOMD 0.00% 1 B.58 | TOTAL PRIME COST 3 1.054.25
TRAILER i - % OVERHEAD 10% 5 105.42
EXCAVATION ] - TOTAL MET COST 1 1,159.47
RIGGING 0% 3 - | SELLING PRICE 3 4
PERMIT & INSPECTION FEES b3 - COR#15 PRICE QUOTED 5 1.140.00
RENTAL EQUIPMENT b =
TRUCKS 3 5
DELIVERIES 3 =
TELEFHOME 3 -
DRAWINGS b3 -
FREIGHT / CARTAGE 4 B
KY SALES TAX &% 13 9235
TEMPORARY POWER / LIGHT 3 -
PAINTING 3 =
[ -
3 E
TOTAL | % 100.93




12/11/2887

15:49

2787652148

PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC

B5/11

PAGE
MARINE ELECTRI =0, INC. Pricing R
Job EY VLl E Tilees e DUE DATE
Work sEE d.te- #;‘4
"] ESTIMATED BY PRICED BY EXTENDED BY CHECKED BY DATE REQUISITION PROJECT Nl:l._r
A Y MAE !bl!hlb"? 048-o b
Y MATERIAL [QUANTITY M;LFSE Y freafosc E’:#‘F.r.ﬁg:glﬁ J‘Iunﬁ?iﬁm Bl exTENSION
\epeniT | {J ] |
] " Here Fieor 8 S-1£] | dle~] | 1{l-]e -
1| | A" HaLe FieoR A zisd £ 2lel =1 s & 41—
Russ e 17163 & (1424 ]
[ Fweo | 8 | [{labge Al ek 1 ke
IR AT, SUBPoRT g2 £ vl o4 n2
| YA gt Couse e |l 1l sl & / ool | || logl
13- e Dt Peee 35° LF] ) -]
} - r ‘\ t 4 L] gl QF
of i
T 5
1 r ! {
e | ENERLN
3 \Qﬂ,ﬁﬂﬁs Srben’ | |
‘| IHuRRgLL Poke Tibu 8 / ?_lTﬂ" (= Lozl | [restell | {74k
51 14" Core DRILL a 4l5~ | £ | Bl el [T ul—
: JBiblo : i
7 “
: ‘ |
° i
° L 1]
: l | ]) m
: n |
: I | |
s ! _.' | |
= B £ S 4REE
! Ii | I' ] j
B 1] E| !
il_ | | ,
o] ! ' el
1 _ (14 ! }
2 | ’.
[ ! i i
2 i l
i MISC.MAT. 1 5 0 O O | MESE |
Telals This Sheat Transtersd Ta Recap By fnitlal g MATERIAL 3 |-— _l! LABOR ;...l i |




12/11/2887 15:43 2787652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE 86/11

GraybaR.
3880 BUSINESS PARK DR.
LOUISVILLE KY 40213

Phaone: 502-969-2971
Fax: 502.9693-T152

To: MARINE ELECTRIC COMPANY Date: 10/16/2007
110 S 1ST STREET Proj Name: RINEYVILLE ELEM.

_ LOUISVILLE KY 40202 GB Quote #: 205664221
Attn: MIKR KAREM Wahid From: 10/16/2007
Phone: 502-587-6514 Valid To: 11/15/2007
Fax: ; :

: : : : Contact; Blair Betz
Email: kek C.col 5

mail: mikek{@marine-electric.com Ermail: Blair. Betz@gbe. com
Proposal
We Appraciate Your Request and Take Pleasurs in Responding As Follows

Item Cuentity _Suppliar Catalog Nbr Descripton Prica  Unit Ext.Price
Notes: FlA

FACTORY STOCK ARDEN, NC. (3-4 DAY SHIP TIME)

SISP4X4 INCLUDED W/ POKE THROUGH. PLEASE ADVISE IF EXTRA ARE NEEDED.

100 8 EA HUBBELL S1PT4XABRS FRPT 1 PIECE $190.00 1 $1,520.00
WIRING DEVICES 4X4 SYS 1
BRASS

GB Part # 25066657 UPC #: 78358537130

Signed: Total in USD (Tax not included): $1,520.00

Thie squipment snd aeeccined instllalion chames may be franced for 2 kv monihfy payrment through Grayter Frenclal Services (=ugiect 1o orod™ appreval), Far more information cai 1-800-244. 7408

5 aple with o laasing apecilie,
To leam more about Graybar, vizit our wabslie at www.graybar.com 24-Hour Emargency Phone#: 1-800-GRAYBAR
Subject to e pendord orms snd oondiors sol Ferth In thin dotumant. Ul ataceisa moted, fredghd lermes om FOUB. shipe: ma poind propeld snd b,

Unlexs momd the extimatied ship dot will ba determined at the e of arder plaserem

Page 1 of 2



12/11/2087 15:43 2707652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE 87/11

To:  MARINE ELECTRIC COMPA’ Date: *~"16/2007
110 S 1ST STREET Proj Name: . .NEYVILLE ELEM.
LOUISVILLE KY 40202 GBE Quote #: 205664221

Attn:  MIKR KAREM

Proposal
We Appreciste Your Request and Take Pleasura in Responding As Follows
[tem Quantity Supplier Catalog Nbr Descrigtion Price Unit Ext.Price
Torme md Condisiomn of sl

P z - d by "
;A&wﬂ OF O%‘.I‘?IMAE‘.E: ‘Wﬂﬁ&ﬁ?xam’?’“‘“ scorpnno: of seler by Seller mnd, when senliebde, Scllo’ s moppler I Birver' s eroditheonmes stmtishciory

1. PRICES AND SHIPMENTR - Unleta stherwize qootcd, pricos shailhe these i effom ot Seme of shipment which shall be mode F.OUB. chivping povo!, propald s M,
1. FETURN OF GOODS - Coodit wil| e uliewed for goods rroerned aqih prior spproval. A deduction willl be medie Evre eredin bwned i cover com of eodlng,

- P F % the smle of i
Hﬁu%ﬂﬁ;wﬂﬁ&w?mf £ of goecs. Toer pow or hererfler impesed omos m'ex or chizemonfs wATL be sl & 1 purc e peice. Bmver mprees o peieburse Sefley for

B e, B R s L o e e s T Sy oot

= k-w anid EE% i vafiahls o m Zelier by the mnmmieer sl SELIER MAKRS NO
w%nj Eu ,zim ﬁ%@%ﬁm sguum‘ﬂﬂ Emﬁnmm%!%ﬂm u?.g:m %&&ﬁmmu'mw ”,fmmﬁﬁ uﬁﬁmum
LMT.P.TI%EE - resnerioy thaa n-ﬁﬂ- m‘ : wmm ferms 1 el Forkich afl] be flrwideed
n%.hh%m-hzmﬁﬁmﬁf-hmhﬂ it ,ﬁfﬂ';’g'\mﬁﬂnWE,ﬁTﬂE!mimﬁrmﬂ' on Crmsccmena) dnmapes e
A R ARl T T P T S SRR LR commaes ot o oy right B shl m b s e b o mch e, condlongorghs in
ATk TS 0 OB e L A R T e e D b e i
1 REELS . Whn the Sefloy shipe rrasmabic ol a reel deposts will b includad i the rwsloe. The Buryer shogld conoe The praren Grayber servics lacion m retem e

e oty Y e e s s 1. 1o e e B e e, e

12, PAYMENT TERMS - Prymoat rorms shall be: ag sncd on s isves sderme murea] s n camdition of the xalcx srEcmG. e T
B T ot e ey T et Rl L ke e Gy st e e et b

This equipment ind moclead oioltian charmes may by fmnesd for 8 low menihly payment hreugh Griybar Pinenclal Serviees (sutyect o oredh spproval). For mors informatlisn i 1-800-247-T408
b speek with & lessing Foochlier,

To learm more about Graybar, vislt our wobgite 3t www graybar.com 24-Hour Emergency Phoned: 1-800-GRAYBAR

Subject & the atanderd tonms and conditions set Forth In this Secumant. Unless othorsise noeted freight lerrs are F.0.B. thipping poind prepasd and B,
Urless noted the antimaied chip date will be delirmined st the Ume of onder placemeni,

Page 2 of 2



12/11/2807 15:49 2787652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE BB/11

PECK FLANNERY GREAM WARREN
ARCHITECTS, LLC

Lamy Cieam. Arciniac 7 Z

Qctober 9, 2007

Chriz Jones

Whittenberg Construction Co.
4774 Allmond Avenue
Louisville, Kentucky 40209

RE: Rineyville Elem. School
Architect Project No. 0508
Gym Modifications

Dear Chris:

Attached is a copy of PFGW’s Mod. #31 dated October 5, 2007 regarding the installation of 2
new electrical closet in the Gym near the Gym. Storage #153. The following list of modification
arc to also be mcluded with this change.

Delete acoustical tile ceiling system in A/V #151 and provide mount support for the
“F4G” light fixture at 9-0" above finish floor.

. Location door frame A227 to location shown on the attached Mod. No.31 and provide
new Type”F" 3'-0"x7-2"x 1 3/4" wood door. Provide Hardware Set #3 for this door to
match A/V #151 door Al5].

. Provide Room Finishes as shown on the attached Mod. No. 31 drawing.

. Relocate gym electrical pancl “G” and surface mount panel as shown on the attached
Mod. No. 31 drawing.

- At door location A227 - Provide a 10 3/4" deep hollow metal frame and prep to fit wood
door and hardware presently under existing contract

112 Nortn Main Streat = Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
270.765.2147 p = 270.765.2148 F = www. plgwarchitectz com



12/11/2887 15:49 2787852148 PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE  89/11

. Provide a side wall sprinkler head at 9'-0" above finish floor similar to the one shown on
sheet SP-1 in the A/V #151 of the contract documents.

I{ you have any questions or should you require additional information, please give me a call.

Sinccerely,
( L]

/ L~
Phil Moyers

cc: Charlie Jones
pm



12/11/2887 15:48 2787852148 FFGW ARCHITECTS Ll;"' .

PAGE 18/11
0
by
¥
s
G STOR. 183 Z4
- |
ROOM EINISHES s
e CONC. FLOCR 8LAB TO -
RECEIVE TYPE 'F1' FLOOR '
FINISH =z
e BASE: 'BY {TEIACECEITH [T = ¢ = v v 1 | IRERRE=
o WALLS: w4’ =
e CEILNG: 'Ci&' =
= GYTM
= - LOCATION DOOR FRAME A227 TO THIS
LOCATION 4 PROVIDE NEU TYPE '¢*
= CONC. | WoOD 3'-@'x71'-2'xP4 ' WOOD DOOR W/
NEW LOCATION FOR e R e e
ELECTRIC FPANEL'G' \—
(BURFACE MOUNT'D.) ?‘5\ = T %
=% I 1
4|_3| A

NEW ELECTRICAL ROOM
IN &GT™

SCALE: 174" = I'-@"

RINEYVILLE ELEM. SCHOOL o508

OATE

OCTOBER B, 2221

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Inc.
architects  "Uo0 5




1271172887 15:49 2787852148 PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE 11/11

Change Order Request

Detailed (with Breakdown of PCOs), Grouped by Each
Mumber

#0348- Rineyville Elementary School Project # #0348 WHITTENBERG CONSTRUCTION CO.
275 Rineyvile School Rd Tel 270-T68-0938 Fac 270-765-0204

Rineyville, KY 40162

Change Order Request: 045 = ; ; Date: 1172012007

To: Lamy Gream From: Chris Jones
PECK FLANNERY GREAM WARREN INC. WHITTENBERG CONSTRUCTION CO,

112 North Main Strest P.0. Box 5425

Elizabethtown, KY 42701 4774 Alimond Av.
Leuisville, KY 40209-8429

DR T L e T Y S L el e ki R
Additional costs associated with MOD-31 drawing Change Order In Review

HATOIEREs - iR ST L Required By ‘DaysReq - ' ' AmtReq
MOD-21 Drawing o 1,587
‘Notes
POGNS' Dats Refersice ' "i7  AwkProp Days Req Catigory
P e 1_,’1.Hﬂn ! i -.: be R - .. .__-_ -_‘ T % g '.-'. :“:"u!elé _:.. 7 .._-- :.'.'_'.--'_ -. F LR, - .:-- N _- W

o4& 11/30/2007 1,587 0 Change Order  Consultant
Directive

_Reason " -

e e T

term Mo Hem Description Amt Prop Reference

0o Add Changes par MOD-31 Drawing (see attachad 1,587
breakdowns and associated pricing)

Approved By:
Signature
Name Date

Prolog Manager Printed on: 113072007 Whittenberg Page 1



Estimate Worksheet VIR0
| PROJECT: |Rineyville Elemeantany Sy e Ry
L PROJECT #[348 i £ il il i
B RN OWNER: IHCBE PR TR, | NI R
e ARCHITECT:[PFGW e
g ~ C.O.R.H[46 TR e e
DESCRIPTION: |Add Changas per MOD-31 Drawlng
MATL. / 2
LABOR MATL.J LABOR suB LINE
DESCRIPTION ary 1 um UMNIT EQUIP. UNIT B UNIT EXTENSION Exf_gz!;c” EXTENSION TOTAL
Delete Ceiling tile [Ted McGain) His |8 -1 3 -1 % (127.00) % -] -i1¥ (127.00)] 3 (127.00)
Provide Mount Support for FAG Fixlure (n/c) o L5 | § -15 -13 -1% -1 % -1% =l e
New doorTrame/HW (US Speciallies guote) 1] LS | $ -| % 893.00 | § -1 3% -1 % H93.00 | § -1% 89300
WCC inatall rew door frame LS | § 73381 % -5 -1 % 7328 1% -15% -1% 7338
WICC install news wood door and hardwane 1] LS | & MHM272 1| % -1 3% -1 % 11272 | % -1 % -1% 112,72
WCC ingtall hardenser/sealer at fioor 1M LS | & 28B4 | % -1% -1 5 2884 | § -1 3 -13 20.84
Relocale gym panel G - n/c per Marine LS | % -1 3 -1 % -1 % -1 % -135 -13 b
Provide side wall sprinkler head {Dalmabian) 1115 ]% -1 % -1% 26100]| % -1% -15 26100|3% 26100
WCC Grind and patch floor thal was once a chase 1M1Ls 1§ 5768 | % -1 % -1 % 5768 % ol 2 A -1% 57.68
ADDITIONAL FREIGHT LS | & -1% -13 -1 % -1 -8 -1 % -
LABOR SUBTOTAL| 3 27262 el
T | H
LABOR BURDEM (taxes & insurance included above) 0%:l & E i
TOTAL LAHOR w/ BURDEN]| § 272 62 i
TOTAL MATERIAUEQUIPMENTIFREIGHT 3 #93.00 T
TOTAL SUBCOMTRACT 3 12400
SUBTOTAL L+M+5 ]! $ 1,29052
SAFETY 0% I 4 g
SMALL TOOLS & SUPFLIES 6% 3 7798 |
SUBTOTAL i % 137760
; OVERHEAD 0% 3 -
SUBTOTAL wf OVERHEAD $§ 1377.60
| | :
MARK-UP ON SUBS 5% ¥ G6.70
MARK-UF OM WCC SELF-PERFORMANCE 155, $ 186.54
SUBTOTAL w/O &P S 1570.84
| Nl I
BOMD (if necessary) 1% e TOTRI RN B § BT
: TOTAL CHANGE GOST ' AT $ 1,686.55
| |_ T
1of 2

g5:6T LE@BZ/TT/E1

o1 SLOZLIHONY M2dd B TZS9LBLE

ET/Z@8 3Jowd



Estimate Worksheet 117302007

MATL. [
LABOR MATL. | LABOR s5UB LINE
RESCRIPTION QTY |UM1 “uynr | Equip. unir [SYB-UNT) eyqension | EQUIP- | evrencion]  TOTAL
EXTEMSION
Ee T PROJECT #|Rineyile Elementary Schoal b Sl i
B ____ OWNER:[HCBE | SRR _ Bk
! b ARCHITECT:|PFGW | 1 : : ¥ e
.~ C.O.R.#|46 | g L : i
COR DESCRIPTION: |Add Changes per MOD-31 Drawin ! - RS
MATL.
LABOR MATL. LABOR suUB LINE
SRRtk aw (UM Cunr | equie. unir |SYB-UNIT) exension | EQUIP. | orrvsion]  ToTal
EXTENSION
Install new wood door and hardware set # 3 § -13 -1 % -1 B -1 3 -13 -1% -
Carpenter 15 HR |5 3B69[ 3 -]'% -8 S50418 = -1% -3 55.04
Laborar 2IHR |3 7884 |% -3 -1 § 57.68 | § e -1% 5768 |
; 3 -1 % -1 % -1 3 -1% -1 3% -1 % -
Install new frame at south aide of gym Z -1 3 -1 % ] [ -13% - % Al =
Carpenter 2|HR|$ 3660 % =L -I's 73388 = 5 1% 1308
t g s 5 1 =4 13 B ] -5 -
Grind and paich floor at gym closet -1 % -1 3 -1 % -1% -1 % -1% -
Laborer 2lHR | § 2884 5 -1 3 G766 ] % -1 5 -1 % 57.68
- 3 -1 % 1§ BE -1% -3 -3 =
Add Hardener and Sealer at new room % =% -1% -1 % -15 2l -1 5 t)
[Laborer 11 HR | 3 2884 | 3 =1 % -15 2884 | B -| % -1% 28.84
Materlal (no charge for matersial) 35] SF [ $ =% -5 - -1 % -3 N E3 13
3 -1s -1 s -Is % B -
$ |3 -1 15 13 B | -
2 5 R [T Bk 13 ] 15 ;
$ -I's -8 18 R B ] -1s 13 -
5 -5 BB 8 %) 1 s 1S -
3 -5 BE 13 -I's S 135 -
LABOR SUBTOTAL i} Ls § IaF|% 13 -1%5 27252
2of 2

gS:ST L@BZ/11/21

BrTZS9LBLE

27 SLO3LIHOM Modd

A9%d

ET/EB



12/11/2087 15:55

2787652148

PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC

TED MCCAIN COMPANY

Carpet/Resilient Flooring and Acoustical Contracting

208 E. MARKET ST.

LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY 40202

October 12, 2007

Chris Jones

Whittenburg Construction
P.0O. Box 32185

Louisville, Kentucky 40209

Dear Chnis,

Omit A -1 in #15
Material §70.00
Labor, Insurance, Drayage  $45.00
Total 2115.00

Total with + 10% O&P =5127.00>

Respectfully Submitted,
Ted McCain Company Inc.

augias A. Dausman
President

Re: Rineyville
PFGW MOD #31

-

PAGE B4/13

bh BWEE LS FUWT R

FPhone (502) 584-7181

Fax

(502) 588-B460



12/11/2087 15:55 2787652148 _ PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE  85/13

L. 1494 LFe ]
CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
Trademark of the Paul Blekel Company, Incorporated
FACSIMILE MESSAGE
Date: November 18, 2007

Company: Whittenburg Const.

Attention: Chris Jones

From: Joe Mullenix

Subject:  RE: Quote Rineyville Elem.
WE ARE TRANSMITTING 1 PAGE(S) (INCLUDING THIS COVER SHEET). |F YOU HAVE ANY PROBLEMS RECEIVING THIS TRANSMITTAL,
FLEASE CALL (502) SE7-8000.

Chris,
I m pleased to quote the following:
ea HM Frame 3072 103/4 3- Wesk Lead Time

153 Wood Door 3072 Red Oak Pre-Finished 3-Week Lead Time
~3sa Hingss
v 182 Locksat Arrow W Best Core
< 1ea Wallstlop

Total material including Tax.........cocveevevoee cevaneen oen .. $893.00

Pleasa call or fax with any questions or cancems.
Sincerely

Joe Mullenix
Project Manager

2205 RIVER ROAD ~ LouisviLLE, KENTUCKY 40206 » (502) 587-3000 = (502) 587-1032 FAx 11/19/2007



12/11/2087 15:55

2787652148

- -
Dalmatian Fire, Inc.
.

Louisville, KY (502) 267-5511

PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC

PAGE BB/13

Change Proposal

Attn: Chris Jones

Job Name: Rineyville Elementary School
Customer: Whittenburg Constructlon

S

Date: 10/30/2007
Arch Ref:
RFP#
Dalmatian Field Work Order #

Description of Work:

Penetrate and add additional sidewzll head next to storage room 153.

L

" Quantity Material [ Field Labor | Rate |Extended
I 1 [Sidewall Sprinkler Sprinkler Fitter | $51.51 $103,02
2 1" Plpe 10-6 Pleces Sprinkler Fitter x 1.5 £70.66
8 1" 90's Threaded i Sprinkler Fitter x 2 $89.82
1 3/8" Rod 10-6 $12.59 $12.5 Supervision | $62.36
4 |3/8"Top Beam Clamp|  $3.28 $13.12 Field Labor Totl ~ $103.02
4 1" Hanger Rings $2.16 $8, ™
Hours | Office Labor | Rate  |Extenced
Deslgreer $60.00 F
Project Manager $75.00
Aerial Work Platform | $52.00
Rertal Subtotal
6% | Sales Tax
Rental Total
Material Sub Total $126.37 = A
6% | Sales Tax $7.58 _ SUBTOTAL
Material Total __$133.5 Materlal Totl $133.95 !
Quantity Subcontracts | Amount | Extended Fleld Labor Total $103.02
Office Labor Total
I Rental Total
Subcontract Subtotal Subtotal $235.97
15% |Profit {10/ 8% Overhead/Profit $3555 |22 70
Subcontract Total & ——> Subcontractor Total =
Additional Bond Cost +
Dalmatian Fire, Inc. requests a contract add of oy | TOTAL L $2200] §261%
for the above described changes to our scope, @
We trust this is as requested. Breakdown  Material $154
Best regards, Labor $119 e
Total 4 A
2 ool
Sean Kraviz
Project Designer
Dalmatian Fire Inc.
18/18 3I9vd NI LV T48519228% VYE:ZCT /BRZ/BE/BT



12/11/2087 15:55 2787652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE B7/13

Change Order Request

Detailed {with Breakdown of FCOs), Grouped by Each

Number _Z 6
#0348- Rineyville Elementary School FProject # #0348 WHITTENBERG CONSTRUCTION CO.
275 Rineyville Schoal Rd Tal: 270-769-0938 Fax: 270-769.0204

Rireyville, KY 40162

Chindge OrdérRéquest 048 " <+ »hewinit oW e, B 00 Tl s et M aT e T Dghed 120672007
To: Lamy Gream From: Chris Jones

PECK FLANMNERY GREAM WARREN INC. WHITTENBERG COMSTRUCTION CO.

112 Morth Main Street P.O. Box 9429

Elizabethtown, KXY 42701 4774 Allmond Ay,

Louisville, KY 40205-9429

Description ; % ; - Category Status

Additional easing installed al Phase 1 geo-thermal flaid # 1. Change Qrder In Review

Reference o Required By Days Reg Amt Reg
Per maeting discussions between PFGW, WCC and Knights ] 27.872

Mechanical on 1172807

Notes
PCONo Date Reference A.r:nt Prop Days Req Category - Reason
Description : ' “Mobwe -
0448 12/6/2007 27972 0 Change Order  Field Condition
Item Noe  Hem Description Amt Prop Reference
oo 1554 i of additional casing left in-place (1554 x 279vz
$18,00/7)
Approved By:
Signature
Mame Date

Prolog Manager Printed on: 12/62007  Whiltenbarg Page 1



12/11/28@7 15:55 2787652148 FFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE 88/13

IJW TR e B e B P LR

,,,,,,

s R I L N vt R e
e an Al mewhal g LWL 2.Z-2% § 2554 hin CASle
e gt sl Bam | aEac| 200 WBD
: S h s e A : -

A guEias goei | d 021527 % o 7§27 |
> oA e s 0‘"“'“ el == 0 THas

el f o f;“< ’.I""'"'

i e o e ——— — ——
5 » - . o i
e R N Bl e R A e e T,
G e b e : - —— S T | ..':‘...___.._._-...-_____._ =
=g syl

& 8 g R flg"
E1 et LR de LA e Lk £ =% S S i -?:1?"

+’ s P oogad ]l o el ot e . '.i, - oz
o T e el £ Mt ot AR T
} [odotsn : g1 _':3.5_?..3_..,.._:' !'b e it T 1"@/{.,@}
o L | = i :
J 7 Bl T PN | 27|
. e T ' -; D o O e 3
b |

H-s..:-“; -

£ +

| o iia. b 022l 4 1e 220707 ¥R 5;_ _.-_?:1__&,' L
| L RS ;é_;ilj.gﬂ:_ T LAt T. “f

e e i ED e

: G':E"‘"f':i—"i:'f"f a 1::,,-\5'_1:,‘3 & O _Z=iaey ) 23 20T F.-a-iﬂﬂl!ﬂ Fd -erg

- — =

VG | TV (A f"’ /ﬁ_%;i_--.----gi |25 Ces.

CompleTe

'_-.:IEEII rt.-rj"m-‘-*

——— e e

@



